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Committee 
Member 

Address Phone 
Number 

Email Term 

Committee Chair: 
Nicole Anderson 

Nicole Anderson Law, LLC 
1650 11th Avenue SW, Suite 203 
Forest Lake, MN 55025 
 

651-464-8510 nicole@ATLawHelp.com  12/25 

Chief Judge 
Katherine A. 
Constantine 

U.S. Bankruptcy Court 
8W Diana E. Murphy United States Courthouse 
300 South Fourth Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 
  

651-848-1050   permanent 

Tricia Pepin Clerk, U.S. Bankruptcy Court 
301 Diana E. Murphy United States 
Courthouse 
300 South Fourth Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55415 
  

612-664-5230 bankruptcypracticecommittee@mnb.
uscourts.gov   

permanent 

Robert B. Raschke Assistant U.S. Trustee 
1015 Diana E. Murphy United States 
Courthouse 
300 South Fourth Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55415 
  

612-334-1350 robert.raschke@usdoj.gov  permanent 

Gregory A. Burrell Office of the Chapter 13 Trustee 
100 South Fifth Street, Suite 480 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
  

612-277-1220 gab@ch13mn.com  permanent 

Kyle Carlson 
or  
Mike Gieseke 

Office of Chapter 12 & 13 Bankruptcy Trustee 
Kyle Carlson 
PO Box 519 
55 Southwest 2nd Avenue 
Barnesville, MN 56514 
 
 

218-354-7356 mgieseke@carlsonch13mn.com permanent 
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Erik A. Ahlgren 
 

Ahlgren Law Office 
Wells Fargo Center, Suite 105  
220 West Washington Avenue 
Fergus Falls, MN 56537 
 

218-998-2775 erik@ahlgrenlaw.net 12/25 

Cheryl Bergian Cheryl Bergian Law Office 
1712 Main Avenue, Suite 202 
PO Box 2152 
Fargo, ND 58107 

701-232-5051 cheryl@cherylbergianlaw.com  12/26 

Jeffrey Bursell Solvent PLLC 
2223 5th Street, PO Box 10860 
St. Paul, MN 55110 
 

651-374-8883 jeff@solventlaw.com  12/24 

Matthew Burton Moss & Barnett 
150 South Fifth Street, Suite 1200 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
 

612-877-5399 Matthew.Burton@lawmoss.com  12/24 

Sara E. Diaz Bulie Diaz Law Office 
Regus Building-Brandt Office Park 
3523 45th Street South, Suite 102 
Fargo, ND 58104 
 

701-298-8748 sara@bulielaw.com 12/25 

Cynthia Hegarty Winthrop & Weinstine, PA 
Capella Tower, Suite 3500 
225 South 6th Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
 

612-604-6570 chegarty@winthrop.com  12/24 

Orin J. Kipp Wilford, Geske & Cook, PA 
7616 Currell Blvd., Suite 200 
Woodbury, MN 55125 
  

651-209-3338 okipp@wgcmn.com  12/24 

Roger Maldonado Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 
2200 Wells Fargo Center  
90 South Seventh Street 

612-766-7642 roger.maldonado@faegredrinker.com  12/24 
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Minneapolis, MN 55402 
 

Adine Momoh Assistant United States Attorney 
U.S. Attorney’s Office 
300 South Fourth Street, Suite 600 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 
 

612-664-5617 adine.momoh@usdoj.gov  12/24 

Nicholas Morrison Southern Minnesota Regional Legal Services 
55 East Fifth Street, Suite 400 
St. Paul, MN 55101 
 

651-222-5863 nicholas.morrison@smrls.org  12/26 

Katherine Nixon Fredrikson & Byron, P.A. 
60 South Sixth Street, Suite 1500 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
 

612-492-7067 knixon@fredlaw.com 12/26 

Lauri Ann Schmid DeWitt LLP 
901 Marquette Avenue, Suite 2100 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
  

952-305-1406 lschmid@dewittllp.com 12/24 
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